11-19 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
With Synchronic parallel control capability, 6330A
series loads allow users to parallel and synchronize
more than one load together from an internal
loading control signal. This feature provides
synchronic dynamic loading test for multi-output
power and high power test solution.
Real time measurement of voltage, current, is

63308A: Load Module 20A/500V/600W
63310A: Load Module 2A/500V/100Wx2 channels
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mainframe Model 6332A 6334A
Dimension (HxWxD) 194x275x550mm / 7.6x10.8x21.7inch 194x439x550mm / 7.6x17.3x21.7inch
Weight
15 kg /
33.1 lbs
21.5 kg /
47.4 lbs
63312A: Load Module 240A/80V/1200W
63313A: Load Module 20A/300V/300W
63323A: Load Module 70A/80V/350W
A631000: GPIB Interface for Model 6334A/6332A Mainframe
A631001: Remote Controller
A631003: USB Interface for Model 6334A/6332A Mainframe
A631005: Softpanel for 6310A/6330A series
A632004: Sync. Link Box for 6330A/63200 Series
A800042: Test Fixture
SPECIFICATIONS
Model 63310A (100Wx2) 63313A *3